Creasey Park
Project Costs to Tender acceptance stage

Spend to be authorised currently
Topographical and dimensional survey
Ground Investigation
to include - Contaminated Land
Landscape scheme
Asbestos survey
Archaeological survey
Analysis of ground investigations
Pitch drainage design and specification
Consultants
to include - Green travel Plan
Lighting Plans
Traffic Plans
Architects fees
Utilities Surveys

BMX Spec

Sub total
Re- route sustrans cycle way

Sub total
Football Development Costs

Sub total

Total budget to enable contractor selection

Estimated Cost
£24,000.00

£3,500.00
£10,000.00

£2,000.00
£20,000.00
£80,900.00

£2,000.00
£1,000.00

£143,400.00
£60,000.00
£60,000.00

£4,000.00
£4,000.00

£207,400.00



