## Creasey Park

Project Costs to Tender acceptance stage	Estimated Cost
Spend to be authorised currently	£24,000.00
Topographical and dimensional survey	£3,500.00
Ground Investigation	£10,000.00
to include - Contaminated Land	
Landscape scheme	
Asbestos survey	
Archaeological survey	
Analysis of ground investigations	£2,000.00
Pitch drainage design and specification	£20,000.00
Consultants	£80,900.00
to include - Green travel Plan	,
Lighting Plans	
Traffic Plans	
Architects fees	
Utilities Surveys	£2,000.00
BMX Spec	£1,000.00
Sub total	£143,400.00
Re- route sustrans cycle way	£60,000.00
,	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
Sub total	£60,000.00
Football Development Costs	£4,000.00
Sub total	£4,000.00
Total budget to enable contractor selection	£207,400.00